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

Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
1 WANT fl or house on west side;

must he in good location. Main 2i34
or Bdwy. 204..

APT. KOUPE r hotel, up to (HO, 000.
Have soni:! ch.sIi and farm southern
Oregon. 307 ('ouch bldg. Bd wy. .1i;s".

WiLL build to suit purchaser. Four or
ffve-roo- m houses, (290fjr- - up. 504 Ex-
change bldg., .2d and Stark
SMALL HOUSE WILL PAY CASH.

630 Chamber ot Commerce Bids.

For Salfi Homev

EASTMORELAND.
NEW CLEVER BUNGALOW. .

5 well arranged rooms with full- -
floni-t-i Aftic- - concrete oorch: very at
tractive living and dining rooms, oak
floors, fireplace, tapestry walls, a
very complete kitchen, br. nook,
screened porch, two dandy bedrooms
and bath, full concrete basement.
Only $5500. Use your bonus. Key at
office. Phone for appointment.

LOOK THIS OVER,
MR. BARGAIN HUNTER.

house in the very

half block from Williams ave., 10
minutes by car to heart of city; liv-

ing r.. dining r. and k. first fioor; 3
dandy bedrooms, sewing r. and bath
second floor; full basement, furnace
and trays. Price $4200. Name your
own terms in reason.

EASTMORELAND BUNGALOW.

5- - room bungalow, new and modern,
located about 6 blocks of Reed col-

lege, 50x100 lot, imp. paid. A real
buy at $4750.

ROSE CITY.
6- -room bungalow, large living room,

oak floors, fireplace, attractive dining
r., complete built-i- n kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms, full concrete basement, fur-
nace trays, double garage, nice lawn.
East 45th st., IVi blocks to Sandy.

C. M. DERR, Realtor,
1215 N. W. Bank Bldg. Atwater 2245.

HOMESEEKERS, ATT K N T I ON !

DO YOU WANT A HOME AT THE
RIGHT PRICE?

If you do, call W. F. MAHONEY,
Bdwy. 6006, and I will show you the
best buys in fine homes in the city.
I only handle high-cla- ss homes and
the price must be right before I will
list them. I am always with the
buyer and I know I have, the place for
vou and at the right price. ASK
YOUR FRIENDS W HO H A V E AL-
READY BOUGHT OF ME. If you are
a stranger in the city I will help you
locate in the right district. I have
some wonderful view homes on the
HEIGHTS. W. F. MAHONEY. REAL-
TOR, with
CORCORAN-JONE- S REALTY CO..

275 Oak St. Broadway 6O06.
$2000 A SACRIFICK--$200-

YOU WILL SAY SO WHEN YOU
SEE THIS.

Here is a good house, it has
bath, lights and gas and 3 big. fine
lots, over 20 big, fine, bearing fruit
trees, lots of berries, fine garden,
beautiful flowers and well kept lawn,
fine neighborhood in Kern park, house
is in good condition, is no shack and
is a genuine bargain for $2000 cash,
or if you have one thousand cash yofc
can easily borrow the balance. No
information over the phone; please
come ia if interested and I will gladly
take you out and show it to you; it is
a real snap.

SEE E. "W, HUGHES,
507 Journal Bldg. Main 2858.

IRVINGTON ELEGANT HOME).
On 23d near Knott. Really

perfect home. Large rooms,
solid mahogany and old ivory
woodwork, hardwood floors
throughout. 2 bathrooms and ex-
tra plumbing, 2 fireplaces and
pretty breakfast room in real
oak. Large ball room In birds-ey- e

maple and art windows,
spring floor, beautiful lot and
garage. Real home for particu-
lar people.

McDONELL. EAST 0419.

ROSS CITY.
$0250.

Large bungalow, all hard-
wood floors, tile bath and drain boards,
full basement. GASCO furnace, auto-
matic water heater. 50x100 lot. large
garage. Present owners built this for
their own home less than six months
ago and it cost them over $7000.
They are leaving the city and sacri-
ficing for quick sale. It takes $1500
ca3h to get this at this price. Best
buv in the city. Call W. F. MA-
HONEY. with -
CORCORAX-JOXE- S REALTY CO,.
275 Oak Street. Phone Bdwy. 6006.

$4150
Just 3 blocks north of Sandy

is a real home for you; 5 rooms
and sleeping porch, ajl the mod-
ern builtins and then some, fire-
place, furnace and all; the street
is pavedtoo ; you will have to
speak right up if you want this;
very easy terms. Ask for Mr.
Calvert, with

HILLER BROS., Realtors,
211 Ry. Ex. Bldg.

NEW COLONIAL.
Beautiful new modern eight-roo- m

home, large living room, dining room,
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